PS 39 Spring Events- Save the Date!

(events and dates subject to change- please check our calendar on ps39.org for most up to date information)

May 2016

Thursday, May 12"
Very Young Composers Concert
(9:30 am at Camp Friendship)

Thursday, May 19"
PEEC Trip for Gr. 5

May 12" - 16™
Teacher and Staff Appreciation Week

Wednesday, May 25"
Spring Art Show (5:30-7:30pm @ Camp Friendship)

Thursday, May 26"
Gr. 4 NYS Science Performance Test

Monday, May 30™
Schools Closed- Memorial Day

June 2016

Thursday, June 2"
New Kindergarten Student Visit

June 6"- 10"
Grade 5 Senior Week!

Monday, June 6™
Gr. 4 NYS Science Written Test

Tuesday, June 7™
Gr. 3-5 NY Philharmonic Project Concert
(9:30 am at Camp Friendship)

Wednesday, June 8th
Grade 5 BBQ at Camp Friendship

“What To Expect in the Next Grade” Night
(5:30 - 7:30 pm)

Thursday, June 9™
Brooklyn/Queens Day- No School for
Students (PD day for Teachers)

Saturday, June 11"
PS 39 Spring Carnival

Tuesday, June 14"
No School- Clerical Day

Wednesday, June 15™
PS 39 Talent Show @ MS 443- 6pm

Thursday, June 16"
Kindergarten Picnic at Prospect Park

Friday, June 17"
Field Day for Grade 3-5

Monday, June 20"
Dance Festival (ALL GRADES this year!
Performance begins at 9am)

7pm- PTA meeting elections

Wednesday, June 22"
Pre-K Picnic at Prospect Park (tentative)

Thursday, June 23"
Grade 1 Picnic at Prospect Park

Grade 2 Picnic at Prospect Park
Grade 5 Dance at YMCA (5:30- 7:30 pm)

Friday, June 24"
Grade 5 Graduation (9 am at Camp Friendship)

Tuesday, June 28™
Last Day of School! Report Cards Distributed
Half Day- Dismissal at 11: 40 am for all!




